NotesLinker

for MindManager Pro 6

What is NotesLinker?

A 3rd Party Add-in. A Connec-
tion between Lotus Notes and
MindManager® Pro 6!

Features:

Transfer calendar, contact and
task data to MindManager from
Lotus Notes and vice versa.

Data is automatically refreshed;
this can also be initiated by the
user

System Requirements

Lotus Notes Version 5.0, 6.0, 6.5 or
7.0 and a valid MindManager Pro 6
license is required for the Notes-
Linker Add-In.

Solution Development

Customise NotesLinker for maxi-
mum individual and team produc-
tivity. Spirit Education, Mindjet So-
lution Partner, will help ensure that
NotesLinker meets your needs

Contact:

Spirit Education

Quick Reference Guide

NotesLinker 3.1 for MindManager® Pro 6
Prices

€105,91* $141,61*
€511,70* $695,91*
€1.005,55* $1.367,55*

Single User License
5 User Pack
10 User Pack

Initial-Purchase-Level (IPL)
License Programm

Price Scale I: 26 - 49 Licenses
Price Scale IlI: 50 - 99 Licenses
Price Scale IlI: 100 - 249 Licenses
Price Scale 1V: 250 - 499 Licenses
Price Scale V: > 500 Licenses

€ 97,58*
€ 95,20*
€92,82*
€ 90,44
€ 88,06*

$132,71*
$129,47*
$ 126,26*
$ 123,00*
$119,76*

NotesLinker 3.1 Basic

Single User License €22,61* $31,88*

Update

From Map2Docs o. NotesLinker 2.x € 46,41* $63,12*

*Prices incl. VAT

Simple as a Click!

Easily share data between your Lotus Notes cal-
endar, contacts and tasks and MindManager.
MindManager’s Smart Map Parts allow you to.

. Manage tasks

. Manage appointment

. Manage contacts

. Simplify your needs!

Simplify your needs!

NotesLinker uses Map Parts to take over selected
Elements to Lotus Notes.
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