

NotesLinker

for MindManager Pro 6

Quick Reference Guide

What is NotesLinker?

A 3rd Party Add-in. A Connection between Lotus Notes and MindManager® Pro 6!

Features:

- Transfer calendar, contact and task data to MindManager from Lotus Notes and vice versa.
- Data is automatically refreshed; this can also be initiated by the user

NotesLinker 3.1 for MindManager® Pro 6 Prices

Single User License	€ 105,91*	\$ 141,61*
5 User Pack	€ 511,70*	\$ 695,91*
10 User Pack	€ 1 005 55*	\$1 367 55*

Initial-Purchase-Level (IPL) License Programm

Price Scale I: 26 - 49 Licenses	€ 97,58*	\$ 132,71*
Price Scale II: 50 - 99 Licenses	€ 95,20*	\$ 129,47*
Price Scale III: 100 - 249 Licenses	€ 92,82*	\$ 126,26*
Price Scale IV: 250 - 499 Licenses	€ 90,44*	\$ 123,00*
Price Scale V: > 500 Licenses	€ 88,06*	\$ 119,76*

NotesLinker 3.1 Basic

Single User License € 22,61* \$ 31,88*

Update

From Map2Docs o. NotesLinker 2.x € 46,41* \$ 63,12*

*Prices incl. VAT

System Requirements

Lotus Notes Version 5.0, 6.0, 6.5 or 7.0 and a valid MindManager Pro 6 license is required for the Notes-Linker Add-In.

Solution Development

Customise NotesLinker for maximum individual and team productivity. Spirit Education, Mindjet Solution Partner, will help ensure that NotesLinker meets your needs

Simple as a Click!

Easily share data between your Lotus Notes calendar, contacts and tasks and MindManager. MindManager's Smart Map Parts allow you to.

- Manage tasks
- Manage appointment
- Manage contacts
- Simplify your needs!

Simplify your needs!

NotesLinker uses Map Parts to take over selected Elements to Lotus Notes.

Contact: Michael T. Mazkour

Spirit Education · Rudolf-Stöcker-Weg 3 · D-53115 Bonn Fon: +49 (228) 2 43 70-0 · Fax: +49 (228) 2 43 70-15

Email: noteslinker@spirit-education.de